
REYNOLDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                                                                        1609 Brentwood Drive 
                                Greenville, Pennsylvania  16125 

    724-646-5601 / FAX-724-646-5605 

www.reynolds.k12.pa.us 

            

REYNOLDS ELEMENTARY FACULTY                              724-646-5601 

 
Mrs. Lori Anderson – Special Education      landerson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Suzanne Anderson – Art       sanderson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Elaine Aretz – Grade 1       earetz@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kimberly Banic – Grade 1       kbanic@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Dawn Baselj – Head Teacher       dbaselj@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Mark Bateman – Grade 6       mbateman@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Michelle Baughman – Title I Reading      mbaughman@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Brian Beighley – Grade 3       bbeighley@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Gabriele Beil – Grade 2       gbeil@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Jennifer Blasko – Title I Reading      jblasko@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. John Bresnan – Grade 5       jbresnan@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Dayna Buckley – Grade 4       dbuckley@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kimberly Callihan – Kindergarten      kcallihan@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Laura Doddo – Grade 6       ldoddo@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Lisa Donaldson – Special Education      ldonaldson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Lindsay Frye – Grade 1       lfrye@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Danielle Hart – LT Substitute Special Ed. Life Skills    dhart@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Judith Harnett – Grade 3       jharnett@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Barbara Hawk – Physical Education      bhawk@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Daniel Hayne – Technology       dhayne@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Jamie Heckman – Kindergarten      jheckman@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Carl Hinderliter – Title I Math       chinderliter@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Margaret Hurl – School Nurse       mhurl@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kimberly Jordan – Kindergarten      kjordan@reynolds.k12.pa.us  

Mrs. Bonnie Kamerer – Special Education      bkamerer@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Donald Kelly – Grade 3       dkelly@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Sarah King – Grade 2       sking@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Elaine Leise – Kindergarten (Leave of Absence)     eleise@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Tami Levis – Grade 3       tlevis@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Laurel Litwiler – Grade 2       llitwiler@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Karla Martin –Emotional Support/Autistic Support    kmartin@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Michael Mazzocco – Music       mmazzocco@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kimberly McMillen – Grade 4       kmcmillen@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Colleen Miller – Elem. Gifted/Math Education     cmiller@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Lillie Miller – IU Speech and Language     lmiller@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Samantha Montesano – Special Education     smontesano@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Michele Morneweck – Grade 6      mmorneweck@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kristen Morris – Grade 4       kmorris@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Michelle Morris – Music       mmorris@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Joshua Mull – Grade 6       jmull@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Julie Ollila – Grade 5        jollila@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Renee Peters – Grade 1       rpeters@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Amy Podolan – Grade 1       apodolan@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Monica Scarvel – IU Speech and Language     mscarvel@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. James Spatara – Library/Computer Information Technologist   jspatara@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Lynanne Stodolak – Title I Reading      lstodolak@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Beth Tompkins – Grade 2       btompkins@reynolds.k12.pa.us 
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Ms. Magda Toth – Grade 5       mtoth@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Cheri Vana – Special Education      cvana@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Cynthia White – Special Education      cwhite@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Belinda Wilson – Guidance Counselor      bwilson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Cheri Winck – Kindergarten       cwinck@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Debra Wolford – Grade 5       dwolford@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Karen Woods – Grade 4       kwoods@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

 

 

 

REYNOLDS ELEMENTARY SUPPORT STAFF                            724-646-5601 

 
Mrs. Diane Bartolic – Food Service 

Mrs. Catherine Burchill – School Nurse Assistant     cburchill@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Kenneth Carrier – Maintenance       kcarrier@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Verna Croll – Food Service 

Mrs. Cathy Cusick – Food Service 

Mrs. Jenny Daugherty – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Lisa Dunham – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Darlene Goodemote – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Leslie Griffin – Teacher’s Aide 

Ms. Janelle Hoover – Food Service 

Ms. Emily Leskovac – Food Service 

Mrs. DeAnn Maurer – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Patricia Mazzocco – Building Secretary     pmazzocco@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Greg McCann – Custodian/Cleaner 

Mrs. Kathy Miller – Food Service 

Mrs. Carol Montgomery – Food Service 

Mrs. Patricia Needels – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Debora Popovitch – Teacher’s Aide 

Mrs. Patricia Popovitch – Teacher’s Aide 

Ms. Dana Shaffer – Food Service 

Mrs. Tricia Swartz – Principals’ Secretary      tswartz@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Gordon Webster – Custodian/Cleaner 

Mrs. Patricia Wilkin – Food Service      pwilkin@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Lynn Winner – Food Service 

Mrs. Cheryl Yake – Teacher’s Aide 
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